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22.11.24 - Inauguration

Thiru. R. N. RAVI

(Hon’ble Governor of Tamil Nadu)

has kindly consented to be the Chief Guest and inaugurate the festival

6.00 pm

6.30 pm

6.45 pm

6.50 pm

7.00 pm

4.30 pm

4.00 pm

"Thiru. N. Ravi
(Chairman, Bhavan’s Chennai Kendra)
presides
# A A KD *

Inauguration

Welcome Address :

Thiru. Nalli Kuppuswami Chetti, Vice Chairman,
Bhavan’s Chennai Kendra

Honouring the Chief Guest

Presidential Address:
Thiru. N. Ravi, Chairman,
Bhavan’s Chennai Kendra

Address by Chief Guest :
Thiru. R.N.RAVI

Hon’ble Governor of Tamil Nadu

Vote of Thanks:

Thiru. K.Venkitachalam
Dy.Director,

Bhavan’s Chennai Kendra
National Anthem

Harikatha by Smt.Vishakha Hari

* M OO »

Nadaswaram Concert by :
Padmasri Awardee
Seshampatti Thiru..P.Sivalingam

High Tea



Bhavan's Annual Margazhi Music Festival - 2024

Date Day Time Artist Programme
22.11.24 Friday 6.00pm Inauguration
7.00 pm Smt. Vishakha Hari Harikatha
23.11.24 Saturday 9.00am SriSathya Sai Baba birthday Bhajan
Celebration
4.30 pm Sri. B. Kannan Veena
6.30 pm Dr. Sudha Ragunathan Vocal
24.11.24 Sunday 10.30am  Ghatam Karthick & Group Heartbeat Ensemble
4.30 pm Sri Martin & Troupe Keyboard
6.30pm Vidwan Vijay Siva Vocal
25.11.24 Monday 4.30pm Smt Charulatha Mani Isai Payanam
6.30 pm Smt Nithyasree Mahadevan Vocal
26.11.24 Tuesday 4.30 pm Smt Subhasree Thanikachalam Classic Classicals
& group
6.30 pm Sri Sikkil Gurucharan Vocal
27.11.24 Wednesday 4.30 pm Sri Rajesh Vaidhya Veena
6.30 pm  Sri Abhishek Raghuram Vocal
28.11.24 Thursday 4.30 pm Smt.Jayashree Vaidyanathan Vocal
6.30 pm Sri Ramakrishnan Murthy Vocal
29.11.24 Friday 4.30pm Sri Ashwathnarayanan Vocal
6.30 pm Papanasam Sri Ashok Ramani Vocal

30.11.24 Saturday 10.30am Kum Sivasriskanda Prasad Musical Discourse

4.30 pm Smt Radha Bhaskar Vocal
6.30 pm Malladi Brothers Vocal
1.12.24 Sunday 10.30am Kum A. Kanyakumari Violin
4.30 pm Vidwan Prince Rama Varma Vocal
6.30 pm Sri Sid Sriram Vocal



Date Day Time Artist Programme
2.12.24 Monday 4.30pm SmtAnahita & Smt Apoorva Vocal
6.30 pm Kunnakudi Sri Balamurali krishna Vocal
3.12.24 Tuesday 4.30pm Sri Sai Vignesh Vocal
6.30 pm Sri Vignesh Ishwar Vocal
4.12.24 Wednesday 4.30 pm Sri R.P.Shravan Vocal
6.30 pm Smt Mahathi Vocal
5.12.24 Thursday 4.30 pm Kum Cuddalore Jananiy Vocal
6.30 pm Palakkad Sri Ramprasath Vocal
6.12.24  Friday 4.30pm SriVishnudev K.S Vocal
6.30 pm Sri Sandeep Narayanan Vocal
7.12.24 Saturday 10.30am Sri 0.S.Arun Bhajan
4.30 pm Lalgudi Sri GJR Krishnan & Violin
Lalgudi Smt Vijayalakshmi
6.30 pm Dr.Pantula Rama Vocal
8.12.24 Sunday 10.30 am Thiruvarur Dr.Bakthavathsalam Laya Mudra
4.30 pm Sri J A Jayant Flute
6.30 pm Priya Sisters Vocal
9.12.24 Monday 10.30am Bharathiyar Vizha Music & Dance

4.30 pm

6.30 pm

Sri Rithvik Raja

Trichur Brothers

Vocal

Vocal

10.12.24 Tuesday 4.30pm

6.30 pm

Sri Dushyanth Sridhar

Harikatha on

Vocal by Smt Anahita & Smt Apoorva Tulasidas Charitram

Sri Bharat Sundar

Vocal

11.12.24 Wednesday 4.30 pm

Sri Haricharan & Ms Saindhavi

Bhakthi
Thru Harmony

6.30 pm Sri Unnikrishnan Vocal

12.12.24 Thursday 4.30pm Dr. Krishnakumar & Smt Binny Vocal
Krishnakumar

6.30 pm Sri Saketharaman Vocal




